Your Council Tax 2023-24

2022/23
Parish
Purposes

£
68,485
8,287
963,259
30,657
148,238
209,696

o

788,934
33,470
182,918
50
5,000

o

o

18,500
52,235
2,000
610,036
122,278
23,576
113,984
75
35,375
14,080
93,546
6,808
75,374
996,266
20,007
307,185
10,925
9,756
826,880
366,347
38,000
59,150
442,008
20,000
232,058
1,600
404,641
0
62,550
1,114,522
10,742
73,250
145,750
476,732
631,141

o

9,857,495

Area
Key: PC/TC are Parish/Town Councils;
PM are Parish Meetings

Abbey Hill (PC)

Astwood & Hardmead (PC)
Bletchley & Fenny Stratford (TC)
Bow Brickhill (PC)

Bradwell (PC)

Broughton & Milton Keynes (PC)
Calverton (PM)

Campbell Park (PC)
Castlethorpe (PC)

Central Milton Keynes (TC)
Chicheley (PM)

Clifton Reynes & Newton Blossomville (PC)

Cold Brayfield (PM)
Emberton (PC)

Fairfields (PC)

Gayhurst (PM)

Great Linford (PC)

Hanslope (PC)

Haversham & Little Linford (PC)
Kents Hill, Monkston & Brinklow (PC)
Lathbury (PM)

Lavendon (PC)

Little Brickhill (PC)

Loughton & Great Holm (PC)
Moulsoe (PC)

New Bradwell (PC)

Newport Pagnell (TC)

North Crawley (PC)

Olney (TC)

Old Woughton (PC)
Ravenstone (PC)

Shenley Brook End & Tattenhoe (PC)
Shenley Church End (PC)
Sherington (PC)

Simpson & Ashland (PC)
Stantonbury (PC)

Stoke Goldington (PC)
Stony Stratford (TC)
Tyringham & Filgrave (PM)
Walton (PC)

Warrington (PM)

Wavendon (PC)

West Bletchley (PC)

Weston Underwood (PC)
Whitehouse (PC)

Woburn Sands (TC)
Wolverton & Greenleys (TC)
Woughton (PC)

AVERAGE AMOUNT
TOTAL

2023/24
Parish
Purposes

£
70,900
8,600
1,109,705
38,000
207,120
277,253
0
846,133
36,144
218,238
500
6,500
0
18,500
58,097
2,000
666,301
127,574
25,220
121,075
1,000
40,697
15,070
98,130
7,650
81,066
1,077,143
22,528
339,935
14,231
11,000
898,134
388,525
38,000
57,970
460,748
22,000
255,264
1,800
413,548
0
110,426
1,170,248
11,141
86,764
153,080
647,295
688,749

10,950,001

2023/24
Parish
Precept
Band D
Equivalent
£
49.04
64.65
192.59
135.84
74.16
42.6
0
207.58
79
77.96
12.21
32.55
0
63.54
49.25
23.36
104.43
100.83
76.29
46.2
16.99
61.35
76.59
43.66
52.72
86.25
204.25
65.35
117.54
33.45
84.16
98
81
82.14
98
141.14
82.99
98.53
15.94
94.63

52.5
168.51
90.01
55.9
106.86
171.07
273.93

Band A
=
1,319.27
1,329.68
1,414.97
1,377.14
1,336.02
1,314.98
1,286.58
1,424.97
1,339.25
1,338.55
1,294.72
1,308.29
1,286.58
1,328.94
1,319.41
1,302.15
1,356.20
1,353.80
1,337.44
1,317.38
1,297.90
1,327.48
1,337.64
1,315.69
1,321.73
1,344.08
1,422.75
1,330.15
1,364.94
1,308.88
1,342.69
1,351.91
1,340.58
1,341.34
1,351.91
1,380.67
1,341.91
1,352.27
1,297.20
1,349.67
1,286.58
1,321.58
1,398.92
1,346.59
1,323.85
1,357.82
1,400.63
1,469.20
1,364.08

Band B
£
1,539.15
1,551.29
1,650.80
1,606.66
1,558.69
1,534.13
1,501.01
1,662.46
1,562.45
1,561.65
1,510.51
1,526.33
1,501.01
1,550.43
1,539.32
1,519.18
1,582.23
1,579.43
1,560.35
1,536.94
1,514.22
1,548.73
1,560.58
1,534.97
1,542.01
1,568.09
1,659.87
1,551.84
1,592.43
1,527.03
1,566.47
1,577.23
1,564.00
1,564.90
1,577.23
1,610.79
1,565.56
1,577.64
1,513.41
1,574.61
1,501.01
1,541.84
1,632.07
1,571.02
1,544.49
1,584.12
1,634.06
1,714.07
1,591.43

Band C
=
1,759.03
1,772.91
1,886.63
1,836.19
1,781.36
1,753.31
1,715.44
1,899.96
1,785.66
1,784.74
1,726.29
1,744.37
1,715.44
1,771.92
1,759.22
1,736.20
1,808.27
1,805.07
1,783.25
1,756.50
1,730.53
1,769.97
1,783.52
1,754.25
1,762.30
1,792.11
1,897.00
1,773.53
1,819.92
1,745.18
1,790.25
1,802.55
1,787.43
1,788.45
1,802.55
1,840.90
1,789.21
1,803.02
1,729.61
1,799.56
1,715.44
1,762.11
1,865.23
1,795.45
1,765.13
1,810.43
1,867.50
1,958.93
1,818.77

Band D
£

1,978.91
1,994.52
2,122.46
2,065.71
2,004.03
1,972.47
1,929.87
2,137.45
2,008.87
2,007.83
1,942.08
1,962.42
1,929.87
1,993.41
1,979.12
1,953.23
2,034.30
2,030.70
2,006.16
1,976.07
1,946.86
1,991.22
2,006.46
1,973.53
1,982.59
2,016.12
2,134.12
1,995.22
2,047.41
1,963.32
2,014.03
2,027.87
2,010.87
2,012.01
2,027.87
2,071.01
2,012.86
2,028.40
1,945.81
2,024.50
1,929.87
1,982.37
2,098.38
2,019.88
1,985.77
2,036.73
2,100.94
2,203.80
2,046.12

Band E
(S
2,418.67
2,437.75
2,594.12
2,524.76
2,449.37
2,410.80
2,358.73
2,612.44
2,455.28
2,454.01
2,373.65
2,398.52
2,358.73
2,436.39
2,418.92
2,387.28
2,486.37
2,481.97
2,451.97
2,415.19
2,379.49
2,433.71
2,452.34
2,412.09
2,423.17
2,464.15
2,608.37
2,438.60
2,502.39
2,399.62
2,461.59
2,478.51
2,457.73
2,459.12
2,478.51
2,531.23
2,460.16
2,479.16
2,378.21
2,474.39
2,358.73
2,422.90
2,564.69
2,468.74
2,427.05
2,489.34
2,567.82
2,693.53
2,500.81

Band F
£

2,858.43
2,880.97
3,065.78
2,983.80
2,894.71
2,849.11
2,787.59
3,087.43
2,901.70
2,900.20
2,805.23
2,834.61
2,787.59
2,879.37
2,858.73
2,821.33
2,938.43
2,933.23
2,897.79
2,854.32
2,812.13
2,876.21
2,898.22
2,850.65
2,863.74
2,912.17
3,082.62
2,881.98
2,957.37
2,835.91
2,909.15
2,929.15
2,904.58
2,906.24
2,929.15
2,991.46
2,907.46
2,929.91
2,810.62
2,924.28
2,787.59
2,863.42
3,030.99
2,917.60
2,868.33
2,941.94
3,034.69
3,183.27
2,955.51

Band G
S
3,298.18
3,324.20
3,5637.43
3,442.85
3,340.05
3,287.45
3,216.45
3,562.42
3,348.12
3,346.38
3,236.80
3,270.70
3,216.45
3,322.35
3,298.53
3,255.38
3,390.50
3,384.50
3,343.60
3,293.45
3,244.76
3,318.70
3,344.10
3,289.22
3,304.32
3,360.20
3,556.87
3,325.37
3,412.35
3,272.20
3,356.72
3,379.78
3,351.45
3,353.35
3,379.78
3,451.68
3,354.77
3,380.67
3,243.02
3,374.17
3,216.45
3,303.95
3,497.30
3,366.47
3,309.62
3,394.55
3,501.57
3,673.00
3,410.20

Band H
£
3,957.82
3,989.04
4,244.92
4,131.42
4,008.06
3,944.94
3,859.74
4,274.90
4,017.74
4,015.66
3,884.16
3,924.84
3,859.74
3,986.82
3,958.24
3,906.46
4,068.60
4,061.40
4,012.32
3,952.14
3,893.72
3,982.44
4,012.92
3,947.06
3,965.18
4,032.24
4,268.24
3,990.44
4,094.82
3,926.64
4,028.06
4,055.74
4,021.74
4,024.02
4,055.74
4,142.02
4,025.72
4,056.80
3,891.62
4,049.00
3,859.74
3,964.74
4,196.76
4,039.76
3,971.54
4,073.46
4,201.88
4,407.60
4,092.24




